19640150 PARTS LIST
VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS 1 | FILTER BOX 1 |3 1/2* x 3 REDUCER 3 [ ND. 10 LOCK WASHERS
PART NO.: 19640150 1 | FILTER BOX LID 3 |10/32* X 5/8° BOLTS 3 | NO. 10 WASHERS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 1 | VOLANT AIR FLOW DUCT 1 |1/47-20 BOLT 1 |1/2* X 20" BREATHER HOSE
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 2 |1/4” WASHERS 4 |1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
WWW.VOLANT.COM 3 | #048 CLAMPS 2 |1/4% LOCK WASHERS 4 |1/4" RUBBER WASHERS
TECH SUPPORT: (909> 476-/225 1 | #056 CLAMPS 1| 1/4" NUT 2 [ 4 MM SS SCREWS
1 |3 X 3 SLEEVE 1 | VOLANT BRACKET 1 | VOLANT SENSOR GASKET
SIDE VIEW
3 172" X 3
'olant
STOCK O A C_
BOLT LW.
SIDE FENDER
FRONT
OPENING OPENING
THROTTLE #048
BODY CLAMPS #056
CLAMPS STOCK
BOLT
FILTER BOX VOLANT
#048 FILTER
D
°  cLamps TP VIEW BOTTOM BOX
3 X 3 OPENING (4> 1/4*-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
SLEEVE T—J @ 4w ss (4) 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
SCREWS
4048 (" FILTER ) M
| T 6 FACTORY CLAMPS
CLAMPS MAF SENSOR s o)
Ol VOLANT SENSOR -.H. HHH//
—— S T T =~
/2" X 20° I
BREATHER HOSE -———_ZI2To-30 @
=11 “
|||||||| Hnnn“
S
-~ _ T —-C=-11 RAM
VOLANT ol -2 22e 225 FILTER T il
AIR DUCT HE--22-—~ W/CLAMP = FILTER BOX LID
fo O\
(3 10/32* X 5/8° BOLTS

(3> NO. 10 LOCK WASHERS
(3> NO. 10 WASHERS
FILTER BOX ADAPTER

174" NUT

1/4 LOCK WASHER
174" WASHER
VOLANT FILTER BOX
NOTE: STOCK BOLT ATTACHES VOLANT _”=”_ \%\ VOLANT BRACKET

BRACKET TO FRONT FENDER. 174 WASHER

1/4” LOCK WASHER
1/4¥-20 BOLT




